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Authorized user (1) Email Phone #

Authorized User (2) 

Name
Authorized user (2) Email Phone #

ABC-CLIO, LLC 147 Castilian Dr. Goleta, CA 93117 Rick Lumsden bids@abc-clio.com 773-837-4080 Pamela Renfrow prenfrow@abc-clio.com 805-880-6833

Achievements 

Educational 

Development 1072 Madison Ave. Lakewood, NJ 08701 Naftali Frankel yfriedman@achievementses.com 347-545-2245

Analytic Orange, Inc. 17 Smollett Place Palm Coast, FL 32164 Kim Mogilevsky kim.mogilevsky@analyticorange.com 561-596-2869

Bedford, Freeman and 

Worth Publishing 

Group 120 Broadway New York, NY 10271 Hannah Spratt adoptions@bfwpub.com 417-429-0081 x222

Cengage Learning 5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason, OH 45040 Beverly Jones  bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532 Carlos Correa carlos.correa@cengage.com 512-229-1515

eDynamic Holdings LP 1256 Main St Suite 256 Southlake, TX 76092 Ricci Krizmanich ricci@edynamiclearning.com 877-585-2029 Lisa Rahn lisa@edynamiclearning.com 778-699-2071

Florida Transformative 

Education 10 Folin Lane Lafayette, CA 94549 Mark Jarrett MarkJarrett@comcast.net 925-925-9742

Gallopade 

International, Inc. PO Box 2779

Peachtree City, 

GA 30269 Michael Longmeyer michael@gallopade.com 770-631-4222 Greg Farmer greg@gallopade.com 470-344-0608

Goodheart-Willcox 

Publisher

18604 West Creek 

Drive Tinley Park, IL 60477 Jennifer Selby bids@g-w.com 708-623-1911

Infobase Holdings, Inc. 132 West 31st Street 16th Floor New York, NY 10001 Nancy Grandinetti bids@infobase.com 800-322-8755

International 

Empowerment LLC 11216 Birmingham Ct. Great Falls, VA 22066 Adina Appelbaum hello@immigrantfinance.com 301-717-6565

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Floor Columbus, OH 43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Daniela Perelli Balk daniela.perelli@mheducation.com 347-754-0638

Nystrom Education PO Box 802 Culver City, CA 90232 Cindy Gosser cgosser@nystromeducation.com 800-421-4246 x281 Eric Fountain bids@socialstudies.com 800-421-4246 x259

Savvas Learning 

Company LLC, formally 

known as Pearson K12 

Learning LLC 15 East Midland Ave Suite 502 Paramus, NJ 07652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821 Christopher Wawack chris.wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606

Studies Weekly, Inc. 1140 North 1430 West Orem, UT 84057 Jasmine Sexton jasmine.sexton@studiesweekly.com 801-615-9137

Teachers' Curriculum 

Institute 1049 El Monte Ave

Suite C 

#607

Mountain View, 

CA 94040 Jodi Forrest info@teachtci.com 800-4976138

The Lampo Group, LLC 

DBA Ramsey Solutions

1011 Reams Fleming 

Blvd Franklin, TN 37064 Robyn Olson robyn.olson@ramseysolutions.com 615-777-0354
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